Technical bulletin
1A300-3 EN - 7/2020
Easyflow by Neles™
Heavy duty pneumatic cylinders,
series SC
Cylinder diameter 32 to 100 as per ISO
15552 and VDMA 24562.
Features

11A300-3 EN - 7/2020
Easyflow by Neles™ Heavy Duty Pneumatic Cylinders, Series SC
HOW TO ORDER
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.
SC DA 00 BG NB 32 25 S P2
1. Pneumatic cylinder series
SC Diameter 32 to 100
2. Action
DA Double Acting
SA Single Acting
3. Piston rod MOC
00 SS410 / SS420
EN EN8
ZR SS304
ZM SS316
4. Action
00 Standard model
DS Double side piston rod
RS Reed switch (2 pcs.)
BG Bellows
5. Seals
NB NBR (std.)
AV Viton
6. Bore
032
040
050
063
080
100
7. Stroke
25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 225, 250, 300,
325, 350, 375, 400, 425, 450, 475, 500
8. Piston rod connection
S Fork with pin
F Flexible joint
W Ball and socket joint
9. Cylinder mounting
P2 Female hinge rear
P4 Male hinge rear
B2 Male cardan hinge
S1 Pedestals mounting
F1 Front flange
F2 Rear flange
T4 Central trunnion
T5 Front trunnion
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
1.	 SC-DA-00-00-NB-32/50. This is a double acting cylinder
diameter 32 mm and stroke 50 mm.
2.	 SC-DA-ZM-BG-AV-80/300+S+P2. This is a double acting
cylinder with SS316 piston rod, bellows provided, with
Viton seals for high temperature application, 80 mm is
bore, 300 mm is stroke, with fork, female hinge rear and
male hinge rear.
A300-3 EN
 - 7/2020
Neles